
HAMPTON DOWNS                           

    

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register    
                                         

    

GROUP 5 - CLO,OM                                            
                       printed:  3:14 

 

18 November 2018  Practice No. 12   12:06pm to 12:16pm 

WEATHER: Cloudy, some sun, medium breeze, warm, track dry.                   Track Length: 2.8k  
 
 

POS BIKE RIDER  MAKE-OF-BIKE YR/CCs/CLASS  LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST  73 DARRYN COLVILLE      NORTON COMBAT BEARS  1988 750 89F2        13   10m32.98   0m44.03  +0.00s    

 2ND 916 JUSTIN LOWE          MOTO GUZZI T3        1976 1000 CLO        12    9m37.06   0m44.47  +0.44s    

 3RD 191 KOB HAIR             TRIUMPH TR7RV        1973 750 CLO         12    9m42.32   0m45.17  +1.14s    

  4TH 101 COLIN TATE           NORTON DOMINATOR     1962 749 OM          10    8m47.63   0m46.31  +2.28s    

  5TH 162 PETER HANSEN         BSA A65              1962 750 OM           7    5m48.53   0m47.35  +3.32s    

  6TH 271 ROD HALE             TRIUMPH T150V        1971 741 CLO         10    8m59.25   0m47.84  +3.81s    

  7TH 209 PAUL SWANWICK        NORTON COMMANDO      1973 850 CLO         10    8m58.93   0m50.68  +6.65s    

  8TH 163 ANDREW KIDD          NORTON ATLAS         1962 750 OM           8    7m18.16   0m52.64  +8.61s    

                                                                                                             

 



              HAMPTON DOWNS - NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register 

                                GROUP 5 - CLO,OM 

 

18 November 2018                 Practice No. 12           Start Time = 12:06pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 13| 10:32.98| 0:56.85|                                

 12|  9:36.13| 0:44.54|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 11|  8:51.59| 0:44.03|*   lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 10|  8:07.56| 0:47.61|     10|  8:47.63| 0:46.31|*    

 9 |  7:19.95| 0:44.35|     9 |  8:01.32| 0:47.04|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 8 |  6:35.60| 0:46.02|     8 |  7:14.28| 0:47.42|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 7 |  5:49.58| 0:44.07|     7 |  6:26.86| 0:46.88|     7 |  5:48.53| 0:47.37|   

 6 |  5:05.51| 0:46.06|     6 |  5:39.98| 0:47.63|     6 |  5:01.16| 0:48.23|   

 5 |  4:19.45| 0:45.80|     5 |  4:52.35| 0:47.98|     5 |  4:12.93| 0:47.35|*  

 4 |  3:33.65| 0:47.23|     4 |  4:04.37| 0:47.93|     4 |  3:25.58| 0:47.38|   

 3 |  2:46.42| 0:47.87|     3 |  3:16.44| 0:48.74|     3 |  2:38.20| 0:48.16|   

 2 |  1:58.55| 0:47.69|     2 |  2:27.70| 0:48.27|     2 |  1:50.04| 0:48.76|   

 1 |  1:10.86| 1:10.86|     1 |  1:39.43| 1:39.43|     1 |  1:01.28| 1:01.28|   

 

      BIKE No. : 73             BIKE No. : 101             BIKE No. : 162 

   NORTON COMBAT BEARS          NORTON DOMINATOR               BSA A65 

     DARRYN COLVILLE               COLIN TATE                PETER HANSEN 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

                            12|  9:42.32| 0:45.17|*       RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                            11|  8:57.15| 0:45.52|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      10|  8:11.63| 0:46.26|     10|  8:58.93| 0:51.29|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     9 |  7:25.37| 0:45.56|     9 |  8:07.64| 0:51.20|   

 8 |  7:18.16| 0:52.64|*    8 |  6:39.81| 0:45.85|     8 |  7:16.44| 0:53.05|   

 7 |  6:25.52| 0:53.20|     7 |  5:53.96| 0:46.32|     7 |  6:23.39| 0:50.88|   

 6 |  5:32.32| 0:53.08|     6 |  5:07.64| 0:47.38|     6 |  5:32.51| 0:52.57|   

 5 |  4:39.24| 0:53.12|     5 |  4:20.26| 0:46.12|     5 |  4:39.94| 0:52.54|   

 4 |  3:46.12| 0:54.05|     4 |  3:34.14| 0:47.21|     4 |  3:47.40| 0:50.68|*  

 3 |  2:52.07| 0:53.72|     3 |  2:46.93| 0:47.66|     3 |  2:56.72| 0:51.87|   

 2 |  1:58.35| 0:53.43|     2 |  1:59.27| 0:47.74|     2 |  2:04.85| 0:50.81|   

 1 |  1:04.92| 1:04.92|     1 |  1:11.53| 1:11.53|     1 |  1:14.04| 1:14.04|   

 

     BIKE No. : 163             BIKE No. : 191             BIKE No. : 209 

       NORTON ATLAS              TRIUMPH TR7RV             NORTON COMMANDO 

       ANDREW KIDD                  KOB HAIR                PAUL SWANWICK 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      12|  9:37.06| 0:44.47|*    

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     11|  8:52.59| 0:44.94|     

 10|  8:59.25| 0:49.33|     10|  8:07.65| 0:46.76|     

 9 |  8:09.92| 0:51.10|     9 |  7:20.89| 0:44.83|     

 8 |  7:18.82| 0:47.84|*    8 |  6:36.06| 0:45.40|     

 7 |  6:30.98| 0:48.23|     7 |  5:50.66| 0:44.72|     

 6 |  5:42.75| 0:49.07|     6 |  5:05.94| 0:45.99|     

 5 |  4:53.68| 0:49.39|     5 |  4:19.95| 0:46.65|     

 4 |  4:04.29| 0:48.12|     4 |  3:33.30| 0:47.06|     

 3 |  3:16.17| 0:48.70|     3 |  2:46.24| 0:48.27|     

 2 |  2:27.47| 0:49.05|     2 |  1:57.97| 0:49.79|     

 1 |  1:38.42| 1:38.42|     1 |  1:08.18| 1:08.18|     

 

     BIKE No. : 271             BIKE No. : 916         

      TRIUMPH T150V              MOTO GUZZI T3         

         ROD HALE                 JUSTIN LOWE          

 

 


